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School
BT Washington
MacArthur
MacArthur
Elgin
MacArthur
Midwest City
Del City
Del City
Western Hts
Elgin
John Marshall
Claremore
Duncan
Blanchard
Midwest City
Carl Albert
Holland Hall
Memorial
Muskogee
Edison
Noble

School
Classen SAS
Carl Albert
Lincoln Christian
N Hale
Duncan
Glenpool
Memorial
Western Hts
SF South
Midwest City
Grove
Durant
Blanchard
Shawnee
Midwest City
N Hale
Collinsville
Carl Albert
Carl Albert

Guymon

Name
Kyler Brown
Aiden Chambers
Carson Chambers
Treyvon Crabtree
Quinton Mask
Darjuan Davis
Rodney Fields
Ladainian Fields
Allen Thompson
Niqualas Chew
James Allen
Gage Deckard
Sawyer Rice
Reagan Palmer
Lasiera Laviolette
Caden Davis
Rhett Gibson
Johnie Caldwell
Jayden Swanson
Corey Rowland

Conner Lane

Name
Elijah Green
Tristan Haynes
Jackson Strode
Carmello Williamson
Boston White
Johnson Coen
Kamarion Walker
Allen Thompson
Kahmai Flowers
Greg Gordon
Eli Frost
Aiden Sager
Layton Jirak
Ajay Powell
Mark Jackson
Jerediah Hernandez
Dustin Jennings
Byron Stubbs
Noah Darnell

Harrison Oakes

Time/Dist
10.49
10.52
10.53
10.58
10.65
10.68
10.76
10.79
10.79
10.81
10.83
10.84
10.92
10.95
10.95
10.97
10.97
10.99
11.06
11.08
11.08

Time/Dist
48.46
49.04
49.14
50.02
50.07
50.28
50.48
50.49
50.62
50.66
50.81
50.84
51.32
51.39
51.52
51.91
52.02
52.03
52.05
52.07

Thru 4/19/24
Meet
BT Washington
Duncan SOI
Duncan SOI
Altus
Duncan SOI
Duncan SOI
Pauls Valley 2
Choctaw
Mustang
Elgin
Yukon
Claremore
Duncan SOI
Cache
Duncan SOI
Yukon
Coweta
Coweta
Tulsa Union
Vinita
Pauls Valley

Meet
Carl Albert
Carl Albert
Pinnacle Conf
Coweta
PC West
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Pauls Valley 2
Ardmore
Carl Albert
Jay
Madill
Plainview
Ardmore
Duncan SOI
Coweta
Coweta
Carl Albert
Yukon
Boise City
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School Name
Elgin Treyvon Crabtree
Western Hts Allen Thompson
Carl Albert Byron Stubbs
Carl Albert Deontra Dukes
BT Washington Kyler Brown
Claremore Gage Deckard
Carl Albert Caden Davis
Del City Ladainian Fields
Newcastle Jordan Lane
John Marshall ~ James Allen
SF South Kahmai Flowers
Classen SAS  Aaron Underwood
Elgin Chris Satepahah
Memorial Kamarion Walker
Blanchard Reagan Palmer
Coweta Brendan Badie
N Hale Camello Williamson

Lincoln Christian Jackson Strode

Altus Ayden Poole

Muskogee Jayden Swanson
School Name
Tahlequah Trae Baker
Lincoln Christian Jackson Strode
Durant Aiden Sager
Duncan Logan Sanders
N Hale Xailen Wilborne
Shawnee Ayden Ringwald
Sapulpa Adren Jernegan

BT Washington Oscar Uy
Lincoln Christian Ty Brooks
Eli Frost
Casey Baker

Grove
Carl Albert

Lincoln Christian Sammy Farris

Sapulpa Isaac Ragsdale
Newcastle Alec Shumard
SF South Kahmai Flowers
Tahlequah Matt Talburt

BT Washington Christian Uy

Muskogee Ramon Garcia
Sapulpa I1zsik Meza
Guymon Harrison Oakes
MacArthur Dominic Collins

Time/Dist
21.55
21.73
21.74
21.81
21.87
21.96
22.01
22.06
22.16
22.24
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.52
22.54
22.56
22.56
22.60
22.63
22.63

Time/Dist
1:54.60
1:55.62
1:57.47
1:59.94
1:59.97
1:59.97
2:00.23
2:00.43
2:00.67
2:01.84
2:02.34
2:02.39
2:03.05
2:03.17
2:03.24
2:03.36
2:03.75
2:04.25
2:04.42
2:04.87
2:04.87

Meet
Altus
PC West
PC West
PC West
Claremore
Claremore
PC West
Carl Albert
PC West
Yukon
OBU
Carl Albert
Elgin
Coweta
Bridge Creek
Tahlequah
Coweta
Tulsa Union
Carl Albert

Tulsa Union

Meet
ou
Bartlesville
Ardmore
Ardmore
Tahlequah
Ardmore
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
ou
Vinita
Moore
ou
Claremore
Duncan SOI
Ardmore
ou
Tahlequah
ou
Tahlequah
Boise City
Carl Albert
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School
Tahlequah
BT Washington
Lincoln Christian
Lincoln Christian
Claremore
Coweta
MacArthur
BT Washington
Edison
Ardmore
Guthrie
Classen SAS
Coweta
Sapulpa
Duncan
N Hale
Shawnee
Classen SAS
Ardmore

Coweta

School
Durant
Altus
B McGuinness
B McGuinness
Midwest City
Midwest City
Elgin
Altus
Tahlequah
Del City
Shawnee
Coweta
Elgin
Sapulpa
Tahlequah
Durant
Grove
Guthrie
Holland Hall
Carl Albert

Name
Trae Baker
Samuell Freeman
Ty Brooks
Sammy Farris
Devyn Llwellen
Masiah Felder
Carson Burd
Oscar Uy
Henry Zoellner
Braydon Whitthorne
Isaiah Blevins
Elijah Majoris
Landon Holdman
Titus Ellis
Caleb McFatridge
Xailen Wilborne

Ayden Ringwald

Krishnan Veeraraghaven

Tyson Laster

Deacon Peterson

Name
Kaydon Mimms
Jason Biddlecom
Andrew Elder
Garrett Williams
Michael Villacotra
Theus McGuire
Hunter Jackson
Braylon Madison
Novien Webb
Jaden Thompson
Clay Beard
Tristan Weese
Tre Harris
Zaden Cazzell
Cayden Nix
Damien Almos
Brennon Wall
Gideon Hiel
Avi Kumar

Tyler Costner

Time/Dist
4:22.80
4:27.25
4:32.11
4:32.17
4:34.59
4:36.00
4:36.46
4:36.85
4:37.21
4:37.27
4:39.73
4:41.00
4:42.24
4:42.90
4:43.41
4:43.57
4:44.13
4:44.62
4:45.89
4:46.80

Time/Dist
14.89
15.00
15.69
15.80
15.83
15.89
15.98
16.10
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.25
16.42
16.42
16.45
16.77
16.82
16.91
16.91
17.08

Meet
H Hall
Claremore
Tulsa Union
Tulsa Union
Claremore
H Hall
Carl Albert
Claremore
Collinsville
Durant
Moore
Carl Albert
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
PC West
Coweta
Ada
Ada
Plainview
H Hall

Meet
Durant
Altus
McGuinness
McGuinness
Duncan SOI
Carl Albert
Carl Albert
Altus
Coweta
Bridge Creek
Ada
Coweta
Oou
Claremore
Coweta
Durant
Jay
BT Washington
Jenks
Carl Albert
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School
Tahlequah
Ardmore
Lincoln Christian
MacArthur
Lincoln Christian
BT Washington
Claremore
Sapulpa
Duncan
Tahlequah
Guthrie
Edison
Shawnee
Sapulpa
Sapulpa
Classen SAS
Ardmore
Lincoln Christian
Guthrie

B McGuinness

School
Coweta
Durant
B McGuinness
Altus
Blanchard
B McGuinness
Elgin
Midwest City
Altus
Coweta
MacArthur
Shawnee
Claremore
Shawnee
Durant
Lincoln Christian
Muskogee
Elgin
Claremore

Tahlequah

Name

Trae Baker

Braydon Whitthorne

Ty Brooks
Carson Burd
Sammy Farris
Samuel Freeman
Devyn Liwellen
Titus Ellis

Caleb McFatridge

Jacob Tiger
Isaiah Blevins
Henry Zoellner
Jeremy Begley

Brian Slone

Clayton McCullough

Elijah Majoris
Tyson Laster
Trevor Hacker
Terry Beckett
Andrew Black

Name
Brendan Badie
Kaydon Mimms
Garrett Williams
Jason Biddlecom
Payton Dobbels
Andrew Elder
Hunter Jackson
Michael Villacotra
Braylon Madison
Tristan Weese
Ezra Morris
Clay Beard
Marcus Bean
Deetrick Beavers
Eric Williams
Moses Fullingim
Adrian Billingsley
Tre Harris
Bryson Hall
Novien Webb

Time/Dist
9:49.07
9:50.90
9:52.72
9:55.15
9:58.65
10:04.20
10:04.56
10:06.13
10:07.31
10:08.34
10:11.34
10:13.32
10:14.80
10:15.42
10:15.88
10:17.00
10:18.19
10:19.58
10:22.07
10:23.06

Time/Dist
37.84
39.84
41.70
41.82
41.92
42.31
42.31
42.38
42.60
42.69
42.76
42.78
42.80
43.14
43.21
43.37
43.63
43.71
43.75
43.88

Meet
Pryor
Ardmore
Pinnacle Conf
Cache
Pinnacle Conf
Tahlequah
Claremore
Claremore
Ardmore
ou
BT Washington
Collinsville
Ardmore
BT Washington
Claremore
OBU
Plainview
Cascia Hall
BT Washington
Ada

Meet
Coweta
Madill
H Hall
Vernon
Plainview
Ada
Elgin
Carl Albert
Altus
Pryor
Carl Albert
Ada
Tahlequah
Ardmore
Ardmore
Bartlesville
ou
Carl Albert
Claremore

Coweta
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School
Elgin
Duncan
Del City
BT Washington
MacArthur
Carl Albert
Muskogee
Claremore
Holland Hall
East Central
Midwest City
Classen SAS
Lincoln Christian
Blanchard
John Marshall
Altus
Sapulpa
Newcastle
Edison

Coweta

School
Carl Albert
Grove
Coweta
N Hale
Duncan
Ardmore
Newcastle
Lincoln Christian
Muskogee
Blanchard
Durant
Holland Hall
Edison
Midwest City
Claremore
Classen SAS
Shawnee
BT Washington
Tahlequah
Del City

Time/Dist
42.23
42.35
42.50
42.58
42.81
42.91
42.94
42.98
43.15
43.24
43.24
43.39
43.48
43.57
43.64
43.73
43.95
44.09
4410
44.16

Time/Dist
3:21.87
3:27.44
3:28.63
3:28.98
3:29.22
3:29.89
3:30.26
3:30.34
3:30.41
3:30.66
3:31.02
3:31.32
3:32.63
3:32.78
3:33.14
3:33.81
3:34.52
3:35.56
3:35.89
3:36.21

Meet
Altus
Duncan SOI
Carl Albert
Claremore
Carl Albert
Choctaw
Tulsa Union
Claremore
Pinnacle Conf
Coweta
Duncan SOI
Bethany 2
Tulsa Union
ou
Yukon
Altus
Claremore
Chickasha
Vinita
Pryor

Meet
Choctaw
Collinsville
Coweta
Tahlequah
Ardmore
Durant
Duncan SOI
H Hall
ou
ou
Ardmore
Pinnacle Conf
Vinita
Duncan SOI
Claremore
Carl Albert
Ardmore
Bartlesville
Tahlequah
Carl Albert
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School
Carl Albert
Elgin
Del City
BT Washington
Muskogee
Classen SAS
Duncan
Claremore
Midwest City
Grove
MacArthur
Durant
John Marshall
Lincoln Christian
Holland Hall
Edison
Blanchard
Ardmore
Memorial

East Central

School
Lincoln Christian
BT Washington
Tahlequah
MacArthur
Sapulpa
Del City
Carl Albert
Coweta
Duncan
Newcastle
Blanchard
B McGuinness
Grove
Shawnee
Classen SAS
Ardmore
Collinsville
Guthrie
Durant

Claremore

Time/Dist
1:27.21
1:28.62
1:28.92
1:29.41
1:29.47
1:29.66
1:29.78
1:29.81
1:30.01
1:30.43
1:30.61
1:30.95
1:31.04
1:31.19
1:31.59
1:31.63
1:31.83
1:31.91
1:32.08
1:32.17

Time/Dist
7:57.56
8:07.74
8:09.91
8:19.00
8:20.22
8:20.75
8:23.99
8:27.46
8:28.00
8:33.00
8:33.34
8:34.71
8:38.23
8:41.51
8:45.90
8:46.12
8:49.12
8:49.60
8:53.16
8:55.94

Meet
Carl Albert
ou
Carl Albert
Claremore
ou
Carl Albert
Duncan SOI
Claremore
Carl Albert
Vinita
Carl Albert
Ardmore
Yukon
Pinnacle Conf
Pinnacle Conf
Coweta
McGuinness
Ardmore
Coweta
BT Washington

Meet
ou
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Duncan SOI
BT Washington
Choctaw
Yukon
Coweta
Duncan SOI
Duncan SOI
McGuinness
McGuinness
Collinsville
Ada
Ada
Yukon
Coweta
Yukon
Ada
Tahlequah
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School
Elgin
Del City
Sapulpa
Sapulpa
Del City
Lincoln Christian
Ardmore
Muskogee
Claremore
Midwest City
Lincoln Christian
Del City
Duncan
McAlester
MacArthur
B McGuinness
McAlester
Muskogee
Shawnee
Holland Hall

School
Collinsville
Collinsville
Del City
MacArthur
Lincoln Christian
Elgin
McAlester
Glenpool
Muskogee
Duncan
Grove
Altus
Newcastle
Duncan
Newcastle
Claremore
Del City
Collinsville
B McGuinness

Muskogee

Name
Niqualas Chew
Braylon Adamah
Bishop Gordon
Kylan Edwards
Jeremiah Miles
Darian Gertner
Kimari Tanks
Ondraye Beasley
Marcus Bean
Lasiera Laviolette
Sawyer Brooks
Dmarion Turner
Jermaine West
Cleveland Williams
Khaleb Thomas
Conner Gray
Bryson Baker
Michael Puckett
Saizon Jones

Truett Meier

Name
Jack Kieth
Colten Christian
Richard Castillo
Shaun Hughes
David Smithwick
Shay Spencer
Zach Rogers
Tarrence Christel
Oshea Stevenson
Preston Bruehl
Scott Cox
Ajay Hughes
Ayden Elcyzyn
Zion Butler
Jacob Jones
Henry Thompson
Darryl Thomas
Corey Davis
Nick House

Miguel Chavez

Time/Dist
25-03.5
22-05
22-05
22-02.5
21-10.5
21-09.25
21-08
21-07.25
21-06
21-06
21-05
21-04
21-04
21-03
21-00
20-11.25
20-11
20-10.5
20-10-5
20-10

Time/Dist
61-11
52-05
50-00
49-08

49-07.5

49-06.25

49-00
48-06.5
48-03
48-00
47-08
47-01
46-09
45-11

45-06.25
45-06
45-05

45-04.5

45-03.25

45-01.5

Meet
Elgin
Choctaw
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
Choctaw
Tulsa Union
Ardmore
Tulsa Union
Tahlequah
Carl Albert
Tulsa Union
Choctaw
Ardmore
Broken Bow
Altus
McGuinness
Bethany 2
Tahlequah
Choctaw

Tulsa Union

Meet
Bartlesville
Bartlesville
Pauls Valley 2
Altus
Bixby
ou
Broken Bow
Tahlequah
Tulsa Union
Duncan SOI
Coweta
PC West
Duncan SOI
Bethany 2
Chickasha
Pryor
Bridge Creek
Bartlesville
Ada
Pryor
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Collinsville
Carl Albert
Midwest City
Lincoln Christian
Claremore
Coweta
Glenpool
Grove
Grove
Elgin
Memorial
Del City
Duncan
Blanchard
Lincoln Christian
Holland Hall
B McGuinness
Glenpool
Muskogee

Newcastle

School
Glenpool
Claremore
Grove
Claremore
Shawnee
Guymon
Claremore
Grove
Shawnee
Coweta
Guthrie
Carl Albert
Elgin
Glenpool
Lincoln Christian
B McGuinness
Duncan
Duncan
Guthrie
McAlester
McAlester

Name
Jack Kieth
AJ Mason
Maurice Williams
David Smithwick
Landon King
Dalton Deweese
Tarrence Christel
Scott Cox
Nathan Cantrell
Tristan Kephart
Davion Escoe
Richard Castillo
Preston Bruehl
Ryan Rogers
Cason McDaniel
Ben Korn
Zach Tawwater
Trenten Humphrey
Vernon Pepiakitah

Barry Hunter

Name
Parker Owens
Cooper Zickefoose
Samuel Keeler
Alexander Miller
Keifer Landes
Grady Legrange
Mason Gillispie
Creek Ritter
Tradyn Rakestraw
Kyler Moore
Gavin Hood
Koen Wagner
Gage Elam
Carson Kendrick
Eliot George
Cameron Mayberry
Paeton Dial
Cater Riddles
Dayton Hoaglin
Liam McMahan

Izek Danal

Time/Dist
182-00
153-08
151-05
150-05
148-06
147-05
146-10
145-10
144-09
142-06
141-03
140-01
139-09
138-06
138-05
136-11
136-09
136-05
135-11
135-06

Time/Dist
14-06
13-07
13-07
13-00
13-00
12-06
12-00
12-00
12-00
11-06
11-06
11-00
11-00
11-00
11-00
10-06
10-06
10-06
10-06
10-06
10-06

Meet
Bartlesville
Carl Albert
Ponca City
Bartlesville
Claremore
Pryor
Tahlequah
Collinsville
Coweta
Altus
Tahlequah
Carl Albert
Elgin
Duncan SOI
BT Washington
Jenks
Bethany 2
Pryor
Pryor

McGuinness

Meet
Pryor
Claremore
Vinita
Tahlequah
Bethany 2
Boise City
Pryor
Collinsville
Choctaw
Coweta
Yukon
Moore
Altus
Collinsville
Bixby
Collinsville
Elgin
Ardmore
Moore
McAlester
McAlester
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School
Blanchard
Carl Albert
Claremore
Coweta
Sapulpa
B McGuinness
Claremore
Lincoln Christian
Muskogee
Noble
Claremore
Elgin
Elgin
Glenpool
Glenpool
McAlester
Muskogee
Muskogee
Pryor
Sapulpa

Name
Kellen Rutledge
Carlveaon Young
Eli Rogers
Brendan Badie
Bishop Gordon
Andrew Elder
Marcus Bean
Elliot George
Zion Dedmon
Nate Standridge
Furious Poole
Gabe Rush
Josh Adesola
Bryce Rowland
Ethan Pennington
Carter Lance
Ramon Garcia
Bryce Thornton
Kooper Spencer

Logan Hicks

Time/Dist
6-06
6-06
6-04
6-04
6-04
6-02
6-02
6-02
6-02
6-02
6-00
6-00
6-00
6-00
6-00
6-00
6-00
6-00
6-00
6-00

Meet
ou
Yukon
BT Washington
Coweta
Tahlequah
Bethany 2
H Hall
ou
Tulsa Union
Ada
H Hall
Bethany Twilight
ou
Tahlequah
Tahlequah
McAlester
Tulsa Union
Tulsa Union
Tahlequah

Claremore



